RZEBEFBESE KR NTMEIL Please visit our website for current special offer.
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* Please contact us before booking to check what timeslot is available, if you have TWO or more participants.

Please note that class time may change or be cancelled due to lack of demand, please contact us to confirm specific class details.

EFR SHER1E + MUBEB K EiR1E5ER Schedule of EFR + Rescue Diver Course
o N — 5 X N
ik 3 Theory ‘ZEF 7K1 Confined Water 158 Open Water
Course Code = an : e : = an : e : = an : e .
28 — i Section 1 28 _Hn Section 2 28 — Ei Section 1 25 __Bn Section 2 28 — i Section 1 25 __Bn Section 2
HH#A Class Date 5 Time HE#A Class Date 5 Time HEA Class Date 5 Time HH#A Class Date F5fE Time HE#A Class Date 5 Time HEA Class Date 5 Time
EFR231001T 16 Oct, Mon 1900-2200
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Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre,
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
Rescue 231001T 18 Oct, Wed 1900-2200 23 Oct, Mon 1900-2200 26 Oct, Thur 1900-2200 28 Oct, Sat  0845-1500 29 Oct, Sun 0845-1500
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Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School)
EFR231002T 14 Oct, Sat 1100-1400
WP 2 AR ;
s B S50 ER P 61E
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre,
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
Rescue 231002T 14 Oct, Sat 1500-2000 19 Oct, Thur 1900-2200 21 Oct, Sat  0845-1500 22 Oct, Sun 0845-1500
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Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School)




